Courses after verification of their documents by the respective college. 

The candidates are also required to complete the Registration by uploading their documents, 

photograph, signatures etc. and by making online payment of University Annual Fees of Rs. 

25,900/- (Rupees Twenty Five thousand Nine Hundred only)*. 

* Online link will be provided later on the faculty website i.e. https://fmsc.du.ac.in/ under 

‘Course updates"»DM/MCh 

2. Before initiating the registration for admission, the candidates are advised to 

refer to Super-Speciality DM/M.Ch.

[...]

[Total FEES (ANNUAL) Rs. 25,900.00 

o 
- - 

3.5.1 Payment of Annual Tuition Fee by 2" & 3" year Super Speciality students:- 

Important: -Payment of Annual Tuition Fee by 28 & 311 year Super Specialty Students 
(D.M./M.Ch):- 

The tuition fee amounting to Rs. 25,900/~ (Twenty five thousand nine hundred only) is 
required to be paid by Post-Graduate students for the 2nd year and 3% year WITHIN FIRST 
MONTH OF THE STARTING OF RESPECTIVE ACADEMIC SESSION (27 & 3}, as noti 

the NMC, time to time. Thereafter, Rs. 1500/- per week fine will be charged as late fees.